osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1299Indexables
 PXM
Exchangeable Head End Mill
EDP Number Designation
Diameter Corner Radius Length of Cut Flange Diameter Overall Length
Grade
D
(Inch)
D
(mm)
R
(Inch)
R
(mm)
Lc
(Inch)
Lc
(mm)
D2
(Inch)
D2
(mm)
L
(Inch)
L
(mm)
52301020 PXSE0375AC10-04R000 0.375 - - - 0.263 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52301021 PXSE0375AC10-04R015 0.375 - 0.015 - 0.263 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52301022 PXSE0375AC10-04R030 0.375 - 0.030 - 0.263 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52301023 PXSE0375AC10-04R060 0.375 - 0.060 - 0.263 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52301024 PXSE0375AC10-04R090 0.375 - 0.090 - 0.263 - 0.366 - 0.488 - XP3225
52301000 PXSE0500AC12-04R000 0.500 - - - 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52301001 PXSE0500AC12-04R015 0.500 - 0.015 - 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52301002 PXSE0500AC12-04R030 0.500 - 0.030 - 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52301003 PXSE0500AC12-04R060 0.500 - 0.060 - 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52301004 PXSE0500AC12-04R090 0.500 - 0.090 - 0.350 - 0.488 - 0.598 - XP3225
52301005 PXSE0625AC16-04R000 0.625 - - - 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52301006 PXSE0625AC16-04R030 0.625 - 0.030 - 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52301007 PXSE0625AC16-04R060 0.625 - 0.060 - 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52301008 PXSE0625AC16-04R090 0.625 - 0.090 - 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52301009 PXSE0625AC16-04R120 0.625 - 0.120 - 0.438 - 0.613 - 0.732 - XP3225
52301010 PXSE0750AC20-04R000 0.750 - - - 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52301011 PXSE0750AC20-04R030 0.750 - 0.030 - 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52301012 PXSE0750AC20-04R060 0.750 - 0.060 - 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52301013 PXSE0750AC20-04R090 0.750 - 0.090 - 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52301014 PXSE0750AC20-04R120 0.750 - 0.120 - 0.525 - 0.736 - 0.807 - XP3225
52301015 PXSE1000AC25-04R000 1.000 - - - 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
52301016 PXSE1000AC25-04R030 1.000 - 0.030 - 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
52301017 PXSE1000AC25-04R060 1.000 - 0.060 - 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
52301018 PXSE1000AC25-04R090 1.000 - 0.090 - 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
52301019 PXSE1000AC25-04R120 1.000 - 0.120 - 0.700 - 0.960 - 1.098 - XP3225
7829994 PXSE100C10-04R000 - 10.00 - - - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7829995 PXSE100C10-04R005 - 10.00 - 0.50 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7829996 PXSE100C10-04R010 - 10.00 - 1.00 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7829997 PXSE100C10-04R020 - 10.00 - 2.00 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7829998 PXSE100C10-04R030 - 10.00 - 3.00 - 7.00 - 9.70 - 13.00 XP3225
7830004 PXSE120C12-04R000 - 12.00 - - - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830005 PXSE120C12-04R005 - 12.00 - 0.50 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830006 PXSE120C12-04R010 - 12.00 - 1.00 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830007 PXSE120C12-04R020 - 12.00 - 2.00 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830008 PXSE120C12-04R030 - 12.00 - 3.00 - 8.40 - 11.70 - 14.40 XP3225
7830009 PXSE160C16-04R000 - 16.00 - - - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830010 PXSE160C16-04R005 - 16.00 - 0.50 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830011 PXSE160C16-04R010 - 16.00 - 1.00 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830012 PXSE160C16-04R015 - 16.00 - 1.50 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830013 PXSE160C16-04R020 - 16.00 - 2.00 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830014 PXSE160C16-04R030 - 16.00 - 3.00 - 11.20 - 15.70 - 18.70 XP3225
7830015 PXSE200C20-04R000 - 20.00 - - - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
7830016 PXSE200C20-04R005 - 20.00 - 0.50 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
7830017 PXSE200C20-04R010 - 20.00 - 1.00 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
7830018 PXSE200C20-04R020 - 20.00 - 2.00 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
7830019 PXSE200C20-04R030 - 20.00 - 3.00 - 14.00 - 19.60 - 21.50 XP3225
7830020 PXSE250C25-04R000 - 25.00 - - - 17.50 - 24.00 - 27.50 XP3225
7830021 PXSE250C25-04R010 - 25.00 - 1.00 - 17.50 - 24.00 - 27.50 XP3225
7830022 PXSE250C25-04R020 - 25.00 - 2.00 - 17.50 - 24.00 - 27.50 XP3225
7830023 PXSE250C25-04R030 - 25.00 - 3.00 - 17.50 - 24.00 - 27.50 XP3225
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI
List 78PXSE
OSG PHOENIX® PXSE Exchangeable Heads
SPEED
FEED
1546
ARBORS
1316-1325
ACCS.
1326 4 FLUTE 38˚
PACKED
1 PIECE
L
LcR
D D
2
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PXSE 0500 A C12-04 R030-XP3225
Series Diameter Units Connection
Size
GradeCorner
Radius
Number
of Flutes